
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Brent de Ruiter 198 258 258 198 234 17 68 948 237,0 1016 254

2 Antoinette Gijzel 193 241 204 198 253 21 84 896 224,0 980 245

3 Manfred Lievense 201 258 257 198 205 15 60 918 229,5 978 245

4 Ben van Denzel 198 249 210 214 232 17 68 905 226,3 973 243

5 Helene de Ruiter 171 203 165 179 204 39 156 751 187,8 907 227

6 Leen Schaap 201 197 232 183 210 15 60 822 205,5 882 221

7 Wim Louwerse 154 167 151 155 184 52 208 657 164,3 865 216

8 Martin Koster 171 161 187 204 140 39 156 692 173,0 848 212

9 Paul van Herpen 147 133 160 157 159 58 232 609 152,3 841 210

10 Rudy Kerkove 154 204 132 160 123 52 208 619 154,8 827 207

11 Marion de Leux 170 187 151 152 167 40 160 657 164,3 817 204

12 Annette Koster 162 150 146 146 180 46 184 622 155,5 806 202

13 Nicolette Ista 170 150 160 174 141 40 160 625 156,3 785 196

14 Toos van Nispen 167 171 151 157 132 42 168 611 152,8 779 195

15 Henry van steenis 200 160 168 184 180 16 64 692 173,0 756 189

16 Robert van Alen 146 96 147 128 113 59 236 484 121,0 720 180

17 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 48 192 0 #DEEL/0! 192 48

18 Andrea Ringelberg 159 48 192 0 #DEEL/0! 192 48

19 Harmen Stevens 176 35 140 0 #DEEL/0! 140 35

20 Freddy Schijf 185 28 112 0 #DEEL/0! 112 28

21 Reinier de Rooij 184 28 112 0 #DEEL/0! 112 28

22 Justin Verdonk 187 26 104 0 #DEEL/0! 104 26

23 Kees Ringelberg 187 26 104 0 #DEEL/0! 104 26

24 Bernadette Schijf 201 15 60 0 #DEEL/0! 60 15

25 Camil Bosman 209 8 32 0 #DEEL/0! 32 8

26 220 0 0 0 #DEEL/0! 0 0

Zomertoernooi 7
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Brent de Ruiter 198 258 258 198 234 948 237,0

2 Manfred Lievense 201 258 257 198 205 918 229,5

3 Ben van Denzel 198 249 210 214 232 905 226,3

4 Antoinette Gijzel 193 241 204 198 253 896 224,0

5 Leen Schaap 201 197 232 183 210 822 205,5

6 Helene de Ruiter 171 203 165 179 204 751 187,8

7 Martin Koster 171 161 187 204 140 692 173,0

8 Henry van steenis 200 160 168 184 180 692 173,0

9 Wim Louwerse 154 167 151 155 184 657 164,3

10 Marion de Leux 170 187 151 152 167 657 164,3

11 Nicolette Ista 170 150 160 174 141 625 156,3

12 Annette Koster 162 150 146 146 180 622 155,5

13 Rudy Kerkove 154 204 132 160 123 619 154,8

Toos van Nispen 167 171 151 157 132 611 152,8

Paul van Herpen 147 133 160 157 159 609 152,3

Robert van Alen 146 96 147 128 113 484 121,0

Zomertoernooi 7
Scratch


